VENDOR
GENERAL FUND
285 TOWING INC
ACCELA INC
ADAMSON POLICE PRODUCTS

ADVANTAGE EXCAVATING & CONSTRUCTION

AGENT DRAIN INC

ALL PRO FORMS INC

AMERI TIME LLC

AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSUR INC
ANIXTER INC

APEX SECURITY LLC

ASSET MANAGEMENT GROUP LLC
AUDIO FIDELITY COMMUNICATIONS CORP
BAILEY TOWING LLC

BAILEY WATER & SANITATION DIST
BARE GROUND SYSTEMS

BIG MOUNTAIN SERVICES INC
BLACK HILLS ENERGY CORP INC
BRG SERVICES INC

CAMPA, ELLEN

CASELLE SOFTWARE INC

CASTRO, RAMON

CDPHE - ASD-AR-B1 / HSVRD-HS-A125
CENTURY LINK INC - WA
CENTURYLINK INC - AZ
CENTURYLINK INC - IL

CHAFFEE COUNTY

CHANEY PEST ELIMINATION

CO GOVT ASSOC INFO TECHNOLOGY
COLORADO DEPT LABOR & EMPLOY
COLORADO DOORWAYS, INC
COLORADO FIBER COMMUNITY LLC
COLORADO NATURAL GAS, INC.
COMMUNICATION SOLUTIONS
COMPLETE MAILING SOLUTIONS INC
CONTINENTAL AMERICAN INS INC

DE BOER, JUDITH

DEEP ROCK

DEER CREEK METROPOLITAN DISTRICT
DIETZE AND DAVIS PC

DIRECTV INC

DISH DBS CORPORATION

DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC

EARTHWISE ENTERPRISES
ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS RESEARCH
F&E FINANCIAL EQUIPMENT CO INC
FACILITYDUDE.COM INC

FITTING KATHERINE M MD

FRED'S TOWING, LLC

G5 LANDSCAPING

GALLS QUARTERMASTER UNIFORMS
GORGE NETWORKS, INC
GOVCONNECTION INC

H.E.S. ELEVATOR SERVICES

HALL, ARTHUR W

HORROCKS SANDRA

HUFNAGEL PATRICE

IHS PHARMACY

IKE CONCRETE INC

INTERNETWORK EXPERTS CORP INC
IREA ASSOCIATION INC

PARK COUNTY WARRANTS PAID
NOVEMBER 2019

PURPOSE AMOUNT
TOW 1,530
CNTRCTL SVCS 20,672
SPLIES 420
CNTRCTL SVCS 10,000
CNTRCTL SVCS 368
SPLIES 911
CNTRCTL SVCS 145
INS 1,177
SPLIES 2,260
CNTRCTL SVCS 2,250
CNTRCTL SVCS 336
CNTRCTL SVCS 11,411
TOW 383
UTLTY 428
SPLIES 11,600
CNTRCTL SVCS 2,430
UTLTY 27
CNTRCTL SVCS 4,288
2019 GENERAL ELECTION JUDG! 161
SFTWR 1,629
2019 GENERAL ELECTION JUDG! 428
CNTRCTL SVCS 22
UTLTY 6,020
UTLTY 6
UTLTY 573
CNTRCTL SVCS 2,500
CNTRCTL SVCS 1,073
CNTRCTL SVCS 502
CNTRCTL SVCS 30
CNTRCTL SVCS 6,143
BROADBAND SVCS 4,800
UTLTY 5,988
CNTRCTL SVCS 4,082
SPLIES 21
INS 4,601
2019 GENERAL ELECTION JUDGI 161
WATER 40
UTLTY 101
PROF SVCS 3,478
CNTRCTL SVCS 195
CNTRCL SVCS 137
CNTRCTL SVCS 1,683
CNTRCTL SVCS 7,915
CNTRCTL SVCS 12,550
CNTRCTL SVCS 305
CNTRCTL SVCS 2,624
PROF SVCS 4,600
TOW 1,475
CNTRCTL SVCS 60
CNTRCTL SVCS 500
CNTRCTL SVCS 16
SPLIES 4,725
CNTRCTL SVCS 1,180
2019 GENERAL ELECTION JUDGI 150
2019 GENERAL ELECTION JUDG! 358
2019 GENERAL ELECTION JUDGI 150
CNTRCTL SVCS 2,380
CNTRCTL SVCS 5,529
CNTRCTL SVCS 2,875
UTLTY 3,026



VENDOR
KINSCO
KIRBY, JACK L
KIRK K HILBELINK
LINCOLN NATL LIFE INS CO INC
LINTON, SUSAN & DAVIS
LIVING PROOF LLC
LORIS TECHNOLOGIES INC
MAILFINANCE INC
MAMMOTH NETWORKS
MARLIN BUSINESS BANK

MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL GOVT SOLT

MEBULBS

MEDICAL SYSTEMS OF DENVER INC
MICHOW COX & MCASKIN LLP

MIKE HAMNER

MOBILE RECORD SHREDDERS LLC
MOORE LUMBER & HARDWARE INC
MORSE WATCHMANS INC

MOUNTAIN ALARM DENVER
MOUNTAIN GIRL HOUSE CLEANING
NAPA AUTO PARTS-FAIRPLAY
NORTON & SMITH, P.C.

OBRECHT, JOHN

OFFICE DEPOT INC

OTIS ELEVATOR COMPANY

PARK COUNTY REPUBLICAN INC
PEAK PERFORM IMAG SOLUTION INC
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT ACADEMY
PSYCHOLOGICAL DIMENSIONS LLC
PUBLIC SAFETY CENTER INC

QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC

QUILL LLC

RUNBECK ELECTION SERVICES, INC
SALIDA FIRE EXTINGUISHER

SALT LICKING GOAT CLOTHING INC
SCL PHYSICIANS

SHARP, JOAN

SHAVANO CUSTOM LOG WORKS LLC
SINCLAIR CYBERNETICS, LLC
SIRCHIE FINGER PRINT LABORATORIES
SKEFFINGTON, VIRGINIA

SLATE COMMUNICATIONS

SOUTH PARK ACE HARDWARE & LUMBER
SOUTH PARK TELEPHONE CO LLP
SPECTRUM SOLUTIONS INC
SUBURBAN PROPANE-1202

SYMBOL ARTS INC

TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS COMPANY
TOWN OF FAIRPLAY

TRINITY SERVICES GROUP INC
TURNER, CHRISTOPHER

UNITED REPROGRAPHIC SUPPLY INC
WINSUPPLY SALIDA CO. CO

XCEL ENERGY INC - MN

DEBT SERVICE FUND
UMB BANK NA INC

CONSERVATION TRUST FUND
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES INC
SIERRA WATER SERVICE

NOVEMBER 2019

PURPOSE
SPLIES
CNTRCTL SVCS
CNTRCTL SVCS
INS
2019 GENERAL ELECTION JUDGI
PROF SVCS
CNTRCTL SVCS
CNTRCTL SVCS
BROADBAND SVCS - BLY
CNTRCTL SVCS
SPLIES
CNTRCTL SVCS
CNTRCTL SVCS
PROF SVCS
CNTRCTL SVCS
CNTRCTL SVCS
SPLIES
SPLIES
CNTRCTL SVCS
CNTRCTL SVCS
SPLIES
PROF SVCS
2019 GENERAL ELECTION JUDGI
SPLIES
CNTRCTL SVCS
PUBLIC NOTICES
CNTRCTL SVCS
CNTRCTL SVCS
PROF SVCS
SPLIES
PROF SVCS
CNTRCTL SVCS
CNTRCTL SVCS
CNTRCTL SVCS
SPLIES
PROF SVCS
2019 GENERAL ELECTION JUDGI
CNTRCTL SVCS
CNTRCTL SVCS
SPLIES
2019 GENERAL ELECTION JUDGI
CNTRCTL SVCS
SPLIES
UTLTY
CNTRCTL SVCS
UTLTY
CNTRCTL SVCS
CONTRCTL SVCS
UTLTY
CNTRCTL SVCS
REFUND
CNTRCTL SVCS
CNTRCTL SVCS
UTLTY

CNTRCTL SVCS

SPLIES
WATER

PARK COUNTY WARRANTS PAID

AMOUNT
10,340
9,975
440
7,480
156
4,500
3,021
827
2,607
4,632
121
2,025
862
1,587
8,000
264
593
126
232
3,001
24
26,363
200
1,437
954
14,101
859
495
350
205
289
70
15,861
240
146
210
579
950
1,750
399
560
12,000
4,664
5,547
588
2,389
60
27,928
10,316
13,998
3,192
706
17
9,016

281,836

363
280



PARK COUNTY WARRANTS PAID
NOVEMBER 2019

VENDOR PURPOSE AMOUNT

COUNTY GRANT FUND

AMBROSE HOME BUILDERS CNTRCTL SVCS 6,854
BIO-ONE DENVER CNTRCTL SVCS 5,320
CHRISTOPHER CHARLES BENZIE CNTRCTL SVCS 22,725
MOBILE RECORD SHREDDERS LLC CNTRCTL SVCS 12
MOUNTAIN VIEW CUSTOM HOMES, INC CNTRCTL SVCS 1,725
RT WELTER & ASSOCS INC CNTRCTL SVCS 190
SWCA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANTS, INC. CNTRCTL SVCS 1,491
TOWN AND COUNTRY AUTOPLEX, INC CNTRCTL SVCS 31,816
WATTLE & DAUB CONTRACTORS INC CNTRCTL SVCS 121,437
E-911 AUTHORITY
PANGAEA GEOSPATIAL LLC CNTRCTL SVCS 1,500
SKY CONNECT LLC CNTRCTL SVCS 540
ROAD & BRIDGE FUND
APPLEGATE GROUP INC CNTRCTL SVCS 1040
CCI FOUNDATION CNTRCTL SVCS 730
CCOM SCREENS CNTRCTL SVCS 250
CENTURY LINK INC - WA UTLTY 244
CENTURYLINK INC - IL UTLTY 178
CHRISTOPHERS DODGE WORLD INC CNTRCTL SVCS 4193
CINTAS CORPORATION #562 CNTRCTL SVCS 4460
CO LTAP UNIV OF CO AT BOULDER CNTRCTL SVCS 50
COLO ASPHALT SVCS INC CNTRCTL SVCS 5014
COLO MOTOR CARRIERS ASSN CNTRCTL SVCS 400
COLORADO NATURAL GAS, INC. UTLTY 1903
COMMUNICATION SOLUTIONS SPLIES 1497
E & G TERMINAL INC SPLIES 284
FORNEY LP SPLIES 121
GCR TIRES & SERVICE INC CNTRCTL SVCS 10224
GRAINGER, INC CNTRCTL SVCS 783
INLAND TRUCK PARTS & SVC CNTRCTL SVCS 665
IREA ASSOCIATION INC UTLTY 2788
J&S CONTRACTORS SUPPLY CO INC CNTRCTL SVCS 1430
KOIS BROTHERS EQUIP CO INC CNTRCTL SVCS 60
LAWSON PRODUCTS INC CNTRCTL SVCS 160
MACDONALD EQUIP CO INC CNTRCTL SVCS 37
MAIN STREET GARAGE CNTRCTL SVCS 240
MCCANDLESS INTL TRUCKS COL INC CNTRCTL SVCS 229
MIDWEST TRUCK PARTS & SVC CNTRCTL SVCS 100
MOORE LUMBER & HARDWARE INC CNTRCTL SVCS 60
MOUNTAIN VIEW MEDICAL GROUP PROF SVCS 126
MTN VIEW WASTE SYSTEM INC UTLTY 179
NAPA AUTO PARTS-FAIRPLAY SPLIES 1457
OFFICE DEPOT INC SPLIES 433
OREILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES INC SPLIES 159
PEAK PERFORM IMAG SOLUTION INC CNTRCTL SVCS 299
PENROSE STEEL & TUBING, INC SPLIES 836
PRO COM LLC CNTRCTL SVCS 41
RHINEHART OIL CO., INC CNTRCTL SVCS 28375
RUD CHAIN INC SPLIES 14179
SOUTH PARK ACE HARDWARE & LUMBER SPLIES 38
SUBURBAN PROPANE-1202 UTLTY 807
TOWN OF FAIRPLAY UTLTY 848
TRANSWEST TRUCKS INC CNTRCTL SVCS 957
TRI-STATE COMMODITIES INC CNTRCTL SVCS 5641
USIC LOCATING SERVICES LLC CNTRCTL SVCS 840
VANCE BROTHERS INC CNTRCTL SVCS 1786
WAGNER EQUIPMENT CO INC-AURORA CNTRCTL SVCS 7604



PARK COUNTY WARRANTS PAID
NOVEMBER 2019

VENDOR PURPOSE AMOUNT
WEAR PARTS & EQUIP. CO., INC. CNTRCTL SVCS 454
WESTERN TRUCK PARTS INC CNTRCTL SVCS 1750
WHISLER BEARINGS AND DRIVES CNTRCTL SVCS 124
XCEL ENERGY INC - MN UTLTY 1184
HUMAN SVCS FUND
ALISON D. CASIAS LLC PROF SVCS 1,408
BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS-HIGH RCKIES CNTRCTL SVCS 4,692
CULLIGAN OF DENVER WATER 10
DAVID MANDEL AND ASSOCIATES LLC CNTRCTL SVCS 200
DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL INC CNTRCTL SVCS 314
EL PASO COUNTY CNTRCTL SVCS 24
GOODSPEED & MERRILL CNTRCTL SVCS 5,030
LINDA A JOHNSON CNTRCTL SVCS 250
NWCCOG CNTRCTL SVCS 1,842
OFFICE DEPOT INC SPLIES 444
PARK COUNTY SCHOOL DIST. RE-2 CNTRCTL SVCS 2,778
PEAK PERFORM IMAG SOLUTION INC CNTRCTL SVCS 104
RESOURCE EXCHANGE INC CNTRCTL SVCS 4,403
ROCKY MTN RURAL HEALTH INC CNTRCTL SVCS 10,000
TOWN AND COUNTRY AUTOPLEX, INC CNTRCTL SVCS 33,800
WESTERN INN MOTEL & RV PARK CNTRCTL SVCS 100
CAPITAL FUND
CHRISTOPHER CHARLES BENZIE CNTRCTL SVCS 3,960
EQUILIBRIUM ARCHITECTURE INC CNTRCTL SVCS 2,840
MOORE LUMBER & HARDWARE INC SPLIES 7
FLEET FUND
285 TOWING INC TOW 155
ALL MOUNTAIN TOWING AND RECOVERY LLC TOW 308
CORNERSTONE AUTO GLASS INC CNTRCTL SVCS 2402
DAVID J CLOSE CNTRCTL SVCS 7,064
E-470 PUBLIC HWY AUTHORITY FEE 5
NAPA AUTO PARTS-FAIRPLAY SPLIES 152
NEAL TRACY AUTOMOTIVE CNTRCTL SVCS 4,322
PROMARK INDUSTRIES, LLC CNTRCTL SVCS 9,473
TOWN AND COUNTRY AUTOPLEX, INC CNTRCTL SVCS 67,122
WATTS UPFITTING LLC CNTRCTL SVCS 1,235
WEX BANK INC CNTRCTL SVCS 23,191
SALES TAX TRUST FUND
COALITION FOR UPPER S PLATTE CNTRCTL SVCS 20,532
DIETZE AND DAVIS PC PROF SVCS 705
INTEGRAL CONSULTING INC PROF SVCS 3,367
JAMES, LYNDA CNTRCTL SVCS 328
NORTH LONDON MILL PRESERVATION, INC CNTRCTL SVCS 4,697
SOUTHERN PARK COUNTY CNTRCTL SVCS 27,791
WILDLANDS RESTORATION VOLUNTEERS CNTRCTL SVCS 108,853
SELF-INS FUND
WAGEWORKS INS 696
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