

**PARK COUNTY WARRANTS PAID  
NOVEMBER 2019**

<b>VENDOR GENERAL FUND</b>	<b>PURPOSE</b>	<b>AMOUNT</b>
285 TOWING INC	TOW	1,530
ACCELA INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	20,672
ADAMSON POLICE PRODUCTS	SPLIES	420
ADVANTAGE EXCAVATING & CONSTRUCTION	CNTRCTL SVCS	10,000
AGENT DRAIN INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	368
ALL PRO FORMS INC	SPLIES	911
AMERI TIME LLC	CNTRCTL SVCS	145
AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSUR INC	INS	1,177
ANIXTER INC	SPLIES	2,260
APEX SECURITY LLC	CNTRCTL SVCS	2,250
ASSET MANAGEMENT GROUP LLC	CNTRCTL SVCS	336
AUDIO FIDELITY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	CNTRCTL SVCS	11,411
BAILEY TOWING LLC	TOW	383
BAILEY WATER & SANITATION DIST	UTLTY	428
BARE GROUND SYSTEMS	SPLIES	11,600
BIG MOUNTAIN SERVICES INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	2,430
BLACK HILLS ENERGY CORP INC	UTLTY	27
BRG SERVICES INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	4,288
CAMPA, ELLEN	2019 GENERAL ELECTION JUDGE	161
CASELLE SOFTWARE INC	SFTWR	1,629
CASTRO, RAMON	2019 GENERAL ELECTION JUDGE	428
CDPHE - ASD-AR-B1 / HSVRD-HS-A125	CNTRCTL SVCS	22
CENTURY LINK INC - WA	UTLTY	6,020
CENTURYLINK INC - AZ	UTLTY	6
CENTURYLINK INC - IL	UTLTY	573
CHAFFEE COUNTY	CNTRCTL SVCS	2,500
CHANEY PEST ELIMINATION	CNTRCTL SVCS	1,073
CO GOVT ASSOC INFO TECHNOLOGY	CNTRCTL SVCS	502
COLORADO DEPT LABOR & EMPLOY	CNTRCTL SVCS	30
COLORADO DOORWAYS, INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	6,143
COLORADO FIBER COMMUNITY LLC	BROADBAND SVCS	4,800
COLORADO NATURAL GAS, INC.	UTLTY	5,988
COMMUNICATION SOLUTIONS	CNTRCTL SVCS	4,082
COMPLETE MAILING SOLUTIONS INC	SPLIES	21
CONTINENTAL AMERICAN INS INC	INS	4,601
DE BOER, JUDITH	2019 GENERAL ELECTION JUDGE	161
DEEP ROCK	WATER	40
DEER CREEK METROPOLITAN DISTRICT	UTLTY	101
DIETZE AND DAVIS PC	PROF SVCS	3,478
DIRECTV INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	195
DISH DBS CORPORATION	CNTRCL SVCS	137
DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC	CNTRCTL SVCS	1,683
EARTHWISE ENTERPRISES	CNTRCTL SVCS	7,915
ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS RESEARCH	CNTRCTL SVCS	12,550
F&E FINANCIAL EQUIPMENT CO INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	305
FACILITYDUDE.COM INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	2,624
FITTING KATHERINE M MD	PROF SVCS	4,600
FRED'S TOWING, LLC	TOW	1,475
G5 LANDSCAPING	CNTRCTL SVCS	60
GALLS QUARTERMASTER UNIFORMS	CNTRCTL SVCS	500
GORGE NETWORKS, INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	16
GOVCONNECTION INC	SPLIES	4,725
H.E.S. ELEVATOR SERVICES	CNTRCTL SVCS	1,180
HALL, ARTHUR W	2019 GENERAL ELECTION JUDGE	150
HORROCKS SANDRA	2019 GENERAL ELECTION JUDGE	358
HUFNAGEL PATRICE	2019 GENERAL ELECTION JUDGE	150
IHS PHARMACY	CNTRCTL SVCS	2,380
IKE CONCRETE INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	5,529
INTERNETWORK EXPERTS CORP INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	2,875
IREA ASSOCIATION INC	UTLTY	3,026

**PARK COUNTY WARRANTS PAID  
NOVEMBER 2019**

<b>VENDOR</b>	<b>PURPOSE</b>	<b>AMOUNT</b>
KINSCO	SPLIES	10,340
KIRBY, JACK L	CNTRCTL SVCS	9,975
KIRK K HILBELINK	CNTRCTL SVCS	440
LINCOLN NATL LIFE INS CO INC	INS	7,480
LINTON, SUSAN & DAVIS	2019 GENERAL ELECTION JUDGE	156
LIVING PROOF LLC	PROF SVCS	4,500
LORIS TECHNOLOGIES INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	3,021
MAILFINANCE INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	827
MAMMOTH NETWORKS	BROADBAND SVCS - BLY	2,607
MARLIN BUSINESS BANK	CNTRCTL SVCS	4,632
MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL GOVT SOLT	SPLIES	121
MEBULBS	CNTRCTL SVCS	2,025
MEDICAL SYSTEMS OF DENVER INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	862
MICHOW COX & MCASKIN LLP	PROF SVCS	1,587
MIKE HAMNER	CNTRCTL SVCS	8,000
MOBILE RECORD SHREDDERS LLC	CNTRCTL SVCS	264
MOORE LUMBER & HARDWARE INC	SPLIES	593
MORSE WATCHMANS INC	SPLIES	126
MOUNTAIN ALARM DENVER	CNTRCTL SVCS	232
MOUNTAIN GIRL HOUSE CLEANING	CNTRCTL SVCS	3,091
NAPA AUTO PARTS-FAIRPLAY	SPLIES	24
NORTON & SMITH, P.C.	PROF SVCS	26,363
OBRECHT, JOHN	2019 GENERAL ELECTION JUDGE	200
OFFICE DEPOT INC	SPLIES	1,437
OTIS ELEVATOR COMPANY	CNTRCTL SVCS	954
PARK COUNTY REPUBLICAN INC	PUBLIC NOTICES	14,101
PEAK PERFORM IMAG SOLUTION INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	859
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT ACADEMY	CNTRCTL SVCS	495
PSYCHOLOGICAL DIMENSIONS LLC	PROF SVCS	350
PUBLIC SAFETY CENTER INC	SPLIES	205
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC	PROF SVCS	289
QUILL LLC	CNTRCTL SVCS	70
RUNBECK ELECTION SERVICES, INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	15,861
SALIDA FIRE EXTINGUISHER	CNTRCTL SVCS	240
SALT LICKING GOAT CLOTHING INC	SPLIES	146
SCL PHYSICIANS	PROF SVCS	210
SHARP, JOAN	2019 GENERAL ELECTION JUDGE	579
SHAVANO CUSTOM LOG WORKS LLC	CNTRCTL SVCS	950
SINCLAIR CYBERNETICS, LLC	CNTRCTL SVCS	1,750
SIRCHIE FINGER PRINT LABORATORIES	SPLIES	399
SKEFFINGTON, VIRGINIA	2019 GENERAL ELECTION JUDGE	560
SLATE COMMUNICATIONS	CNTRCTL SVCS	12,000
SOUTH PARK ACE HARDWARE & LUMBER	SPLIES	4,664
SOUTH PARK TELEPHONE CO LLP	UTLTY	5,547
SPECTRUM SOLUTIONS INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	588
SUBURBAN PROPANE-1202	UTLTY	2,389
SYMBOL ARTS INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	60
TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS COMPANY	CONTRCTL SVCS	27,928
TOWN OF FAIRPLAY	UTLTY	10,316
TRINITY SERVICES GROUP INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	13,998
TURNER, CHRISTOPHER	REFUND	3,192
UNITED REPROGRAPHIC SUPPLY INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	706
WINSUPPLY SALIDA CO. CO	CNTRCTL SVCS	17
XCEL ENERGY INC - MN	UTLTY	9,016
<b>DEBT SERVICE FUND</b>		
UMB BANK NA INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	281,836
<b>CONSERVATION TRUST FUND</b>		
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES INC	SPLIES	363
SIERRA WATER SERVICE	WATER	280

**PARK COUNTY WARRANTS PAID  
NOVEMBER 2019**

<b>VENDOR</b>	<b>PURPOSE</b>	<b>AMOUNT</b>
<b>COUNTY GRANT FUND</b>		
AMBROSE HOME BUILDERS	CNTRCTL SVCS	6,854
BIO-ONE DENVER	CNTRCTL SVCS	5,320
CHRISTOPHER CHARLES BENZIE	CNTRCTL SVCS	22,725
MOBILE RECORD SHREDDERS LLC	CNTRCTL SVCS	12
MOUNTAIN VIEW CUSTOM HOMES, INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	1,725
RT WELTER & ASSOCS INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	190
SWCA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANTS, INC.	CNTRCTL SVCS	1,491
TOWN AND COUNTRY AUTOPLEX, INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	31,816
WATTLE & DAUB CONTRACTORS INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	121,437
<b>E-911 AUTHORITY</b>		
PANGAEA GEOSPATIAL LLC	CNTRCTL SVCS	1,500
SKY CONNECT LLC	CNTRCTL SVCS	540
<b>ROAD &amp; BRIDGE FUND</b>		
APPLEGATE GROUP INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	1040
CCI FOUNDATION	CNTRCTL SVCS	730
CCOM SCREENS	CNTRCTL SVCS	250
CENTURY LINK INC - WA	UTLTY	244
CENTURYLINK INC - IL	UTLTY	178
CHRISTOPHERS DODGE WORLD INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	4193
CINTAS CORPORATION #562	CNTRCTL SVCS	4460
CO LTAP UNIV OF CO AT BOULDER	CNTRCTL SVCS	50
COLO ASPHALT SVCS INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	5014
COLO MOTOR CARRIERS ASSN	CNTRCTL SVCS	400
COLORADO NATURAL GAS, INC.	UTLTY	1903
COMMUNICATION SOLUTIONS	SPLIES	1497
E & G TERMINAL INC	SPLIES	284
FORNEY LP	SPLIES	121
GCR TIRES & SERVICE INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	10224
GRAINGER, INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	783
INLAND TRUCK PARTS & SVC	CNTRCTL SVCS	665
IREA ASSOCIATION INC	UTLTY	2788
J&S CONTRACTORS SUPPLY CO INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	1430
KOIS BROTHERS EQUIP CO INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	60
LAWSON PRODUCTS INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	160
MACDONALD EQUIP CO INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	37
MAIN STREET GARAGE	CNTRCTL SVCS	240
MCCANDLESS INTL TRUCKS COL INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	229
MIDWEST TRUCK PARTS & SVC	CNTRCTL SVCS	100
MOORE LUMBER & HARDWARE INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	60
MOUNTAIN VIEW MEDICAL GROUP	PROF SVCS	126
MTN VIEW WASTE SYSTEM INC	UTLTY	179
NAPA AUTO PARTS-FAIRPLAY	SPLIES	1457
OFFICE DEPOT INC	SPLIES	433
OREILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES INC	SPLIES	159
PEAK PERFORM IMAG SOLUTION INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	299
PENROSE STEEL & TUBING, INC	SPLIES	836
PRO COM LLC	CNTRCTL SVCS	41
RHINEHART OIL CO., INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	28375
RUD CHAIN INC	SPLIES	14179
SOUTH PARK ACE HARDWARE & LUMBER	SPLIES	38
SUBURBAN PROPANE-1202	UTLTY	807
TOWN OF FAIRPLAY	UTLTY	848
TRANSWEST TRUCKS INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	957
TRI-STATE COMMODITIES INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	5641
USIC LOCATING SERVICES LLC	CNTRCTL SVCS	840
VANCE BROTHERS INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	1786
WAGNER EQUIPMENT CO INC-AURORA	CNTRCTL SVCS	7604

**PARK COUNTY WARRANTS PAID  
NOVEMBER 2019**

<i>VENDOR</i>	<i>PURPOSE</i>	<i>AMOUNT</i>
WEAR PARTS & EQUIP. CO., INC.	CNTRCTL SVCS	454
WESTERN TRUCK PARTS INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	1750
WHISLER BEARINGS AND DRIVES	CNTRCTL SVCS	124
XCEL ENERGY INC - MN	UTLTY	1184
 <b>HUMAN SVCS FUND</b>		
ALISON D. CASIAS LLC	PROF SVCS	1,408
BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS-HIGH RCKIES	CNTRCTL SVCS	4,692
CULLIGAN OF DENVER	WATER	10
DAVID MANDEL AND ASSOCIATES LLC	CNTRCTL SVCS	200
DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	314
EL PASO COUNTY	CNTRCTL SVCS	24
GOODSPEED & MERRILL	CNTRCTL SVCS	5,030
LINDA A JOHNSON	CNTRCTL SVCS	250
NWCCOG	CNTRCTL SVCS	1,842
OFFICE DEPOT INC	SPLIES	444
PARK COUNTY SCHOOL DIST. RE-2	CNTRCTL SVCS	2,778
PEAK PERFORM IMAG SOLUTION INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	104
RESOURCE EXCHANGE INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	4,403
ROCKY MTN RURAL HEALTH INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	10,000
TOWN AND COUNTRY AUTOPLEX, INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	33,800
WESTERN INN MOTEL & RV PARK	CNTRCTL SVCS	100
 <b>CAPITAL FUND</b>		
CHRISTOPHER CHARLES BENZIE	CNTRCTL SVCS	3,960
EQUILIBRIUM ARCHITECTURE INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	2,840
MOORE LUMBER & HARDWARE INC	SPLIES	77
 <b>FLEET FUND</b>		
285 TOWING INC	TOW	155
ALL MOUNTAIN TOWING AND RECOVERY LLC	TOW	308
CORNERSTONE AUTO GLASS INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	2402
DAVID J CLOSE	CNTRCTL SVCS	7,064
E-470 PUBLIC HWY AUTHORITY	FEF	5
NAPA AUTO PARTS-FAIRPLAY	SPLIES	152
NEAL TRACY AUTOMOTIVE	CNTRCTL SVCS	4,322
PROMARK INDUSTRIES, LLC	CNTRCTL SVCS	9,473
TOWN AND COUNTRY AUTOPLEX, INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	67,122
WATTS UPFITTING LLC	CNTRCTL SVCS	1,235
WEX BANK INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	23,191
 <b>SALES TAX TRUST FUND</b>		
COALITION FOR UPPER S PLATTE	CNTRCTL SVCS	20,532
DIETZE AND DAVIS PC	PROF SVCS	705
INTEGRAL CONSULTING INC	PROF SVCS	3,367
JAMES, LYNDA	CNTRCTL SVCS	328
NORTH LONDON MILL PRESERVATION, INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	4,697
SOUTHERN PARK COUNTY	CNTRCTL SVCS	27,791
WILDLANDS RESTORATION VOLUNTEERS	CNTRCTL SVCS	108,853
 <b>SELF-INS FUND</b>		
WAGEWORKS	INS	696